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namel

ALLIED GLASS INC C/O DANNY NELSON FLEHARTY
BALDERAS ARACELI, CASTRO JOSE ALBERTO ORTIZ
BARILLAS CESAR A

CARRILLO SANTIAGO

CHUCK HOUSE INC

CRAFT TERRANCE

DE LEON DE LEON MERCEDES G, DE LEON DE LEON RICHARD KELLER
DOBBS MARK A LIVING TRUST

ESHBAUGH STEPHEN D

FELTON MICHAEL EDWARD

FLEHARTY BETTY C REV LIVING TRUST

FLORES ADOLFO SR, FLORES ADOLFO JR
FRANCISCO GEOVANNY SALAMIC A2

G&M AUTO BODY SHOP LLC

GADDY BILL G & BARBARA C

HODGE DAVID

HOUCK TYRONE L & HENRIETTA

INNOVATIVE INVESTMENTS 2004 LLC

KHALIL SAMIR, KHALIL NAJAYA

KROOS KERRY CO PER REP FOR, PUIG KYLE CO PER REP FOR
KYLES PROPERTIES LLC

MACKQUISITIONS LLC

MALDONADO GAMALIEL REYES, BARRIOS RUBELIO LOPEZ
MARTINEZ CARLOS COLIS, ARIAS MANUELLE

MBH REALTY LLC

MCCOLLAUM JOHN A

NAVARRO JOSE, VAZQUEZ JOSE

NAVARROS GENERAL REMODELING LLC

NGUYEN UYEN

OG&E

PARKEY DORIS Y

PFENNING JAMES IRVEN

PTEM LLC

REYES LUIS & ANA

RICHARDSON TONY

mailingaddress1
4400 NW 10TH ST
1037 HARRIS AVE
1033 HARRIS AVE
1829 NW 13TH ST
4430 NW 10TH ST
1008 N MERIDIAN AVE
820 SCHOONER ST
928 N MERIDIAN AVE
515 E BOEING DR
1011 N WARREN AVE
112 WALNUT AVE

12505 WHISPERING HOLLOW DR

4017 NW 11TH ST

4017 NW 11TH ST

1039 HARRIS AVE

1020 HARRIS AVE

4532 NW 11TH ST

22084 BLACK WALNUT CIR
2108 NW 32ND ST

3001 PARKLAWN DR

920 N MERIDIAN AVE

825 SAN ANTONIO RD STE 110
7401 NW 21ST ST

4040 NW 30TH TER

7500 NW 23RD ST

801 SW 27TH ST

6801 S WESTERN AVE STE 103
3033 NW 11TH ST

3002 NW 16TH ST

PO BOX 321

PO BOX 54835

1035 HARRIS AVE

6801 N CLASSEN BLVD STE A
900 N FARRA DR

1031 HARRIS AVE

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MIDWEST CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
YUKON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
MIDWEST CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
PALO ALTO
BETHANY
OKLAHOMA CITY
BETHANY
MOORE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
CA
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73107-5713
73107-5720
73107-5720
73106
73107-5753
73107
73107
73107-5731
73110-5806
73107-5748
73099-3646
73142
73107
73107
73107-5720
73107-5721
73127-4002
73012
73112-7920
73110
73107-5731
94303-4620
73008
73112-3308
73008
73160
73139
73107
73107
73101
73154-1835
73107-5720
73116-7205
73107-6045
73107



SPUD-1432
SPUD-1432
SPUD-1432
SPUD-1432
SPUD-1432
SPUD-1432
SPUD-1432
SPUD-1432

SATELLITE RC LLC

TAL PROPERTIES LLC
VALLES ROBERTO

VARGAS OSCAR & CLAUDIA
WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAMS RONDA D KOCK
WINKLER R E

WOODWARD ALFREDA

1100 N MERDIAN AVE
9300 N BRYANT AVE
1004 N MERIDIAN AVE
4601 NW 13TH ST

941 N WARREN AVE
1006 N WARREN AVE
1015 N WARREN AVE
2629 NW 30TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73107
73013
73107-5733
73127-4013
73107
73107-5749
73107-5748
73112



